Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Cox - (930682) - The University Of Birmingham - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:47.58
4:57.06
5:04.92
5:13.12
5:26.22
5:39.34
5:47.47
5:48.50
5:57.71
6:31.42

7:15.23

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:47.58
4:57.06
5:04.92
5:13.12
5:26.22
5:39.34
5:57.71
5:47.47
5:48.50
6:31.42

7:15.23

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

544
493
456
421
372
331
308
305
282
215

157

WA Pts

544
493
456
421
372
331
282
308
305
215

157

Round

Round

F
F
H

Date

02/10/21
23/11/19
16/12/18
01/12/18
2511117
02/04/17
16/10/16
01/10/16
14/01/17
03/10/15
04/10/14

Date

02/10/21
23/11119
16/12/18
01/12/18
2511117
02/04/17
14/01/17
16/10/16
01/10/16
03/10/15
04/10/14

Meet

Maxwell October Meet 2021

2019 Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier

Hatfield Xmas Meet Meet 2018

Maxwell December Meet

Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier

Hatfield Regional Qual Meet 2017

Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet

Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Meet

Maxwell October Meet 2021

2019 Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier

Hatfield Xmas Meet Meet 2018

Maxwell December Meet

Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier

Hatfield Regional Qual Meet 2017

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet

Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet

Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Venue

Aylesbury
Wycombe
Hertfordshire
Aylesbury
Wycombe
Hatfield
Wycombe
Aylesbury
Wycombe
Aylesbury

Aylesbury

Venue

Aylesbury
Wycombe
Hertfordshire
Aylesbury
Wycombe
Hatfield
Wycombe
Wycombe
Aylesbury
Aylesbury

Aylesbury

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 3

Club Swam Under Level

3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



