Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Cox - (930682) - The University Of Birmingham - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:47.58	544	F	02/10/21	Maxwell October Meet 2021	Aylesbury		3
4:57.06	493	F	23/11/19	2019 Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
5:04.92	456	Н	16/12/18	Hatfield Xmas Meet Meet 2018	Hertfordshire	Wycombe Dist	3
5:13.12	421	F	01/12/18	Maxwell December Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
5:26.22	372	F	25/11/17	Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
5:39.34	331	F	02/04/17	Hatfield Regional Qual Meet 2017	Hatfield	Wycombe Dist	3
5:47.47	308	F	16/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	2
5:48.50	305	F	01/10/16	Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
5:57.71	282	Н	14/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	2
6:31.42	215	F	03/10/15	Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
7:15.23	157	F	04/10/14	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:47.58	544	F	02/10/21	Maxwell October Meet 2021	Aylesbury		3
4:57.06	493	F	23/11/19	2019 Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
5:04.92	456	Н	16/12/18	Hatfield Xmas Meet Meet 2018	Hertfordshire	Wycombe Dist	3
5:13.12	421	F	01/12/18	Maxwell December Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
5:26.22	372	F	25/11/17	Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
5:39.34	331	F	02/04/17	Hatfield Regional Qual Meet 2017	Hatfield	Wycombe Dist	3
5:57.71	282	Н	14/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	2
5:47.47	308	F	16/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	2
5:48.50	305	F	01/10/16	Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
6:31.42	215	F	03/10/15	Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
7:15.23	157	F	04/10/14	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3